

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 18494/2017

AJAY KAMBOJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ICICI LOMBARD DIVISIONAL MANAGER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 43722/2017
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING ON IA 43723/2017)

Date : 25-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Dinesh S Badiar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copies have not been filed.

Registry to process the matter as per rules before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate orders.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
25.01.2018

hj