

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII-A

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT
PROCEEDINGS OF

Civil Appeal No(s). 18494/2017

AJAY KAMBOJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ICICI LOMBARD DIVISIONAL MANAGER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-08-2024

PRESENT :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA BHALACHANDRA VARALE
MR. PIJUSH KANTI ROY, SENIOR ADVOCATE
MS. APARNA JHA, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR
Mr. Dinesh S. Badiar, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Maheshwaranand Roy, AOR

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties has been referred for determination to the Lok Adalat.

The matter could not be settled in Lok Adalat.

List the matter in Court.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER